Every effort has been made to ensure that the contents of this publication were
accurate and up-to-date at the time of going to press. The right is reserved to
change specifications, partnumbers and features without prior notice. To avoid any
misunderstandings your Mitsubishi Motors dealer will advise of any alterations
made since the date of issue of this brochure. No part of this publication may
be reproduced in any form or by any means, without the prior written permission
of Mitsubishi Motors Europe B.V.. Some of the products or vehicles shown in the
brochure may differ from the models available in your market.

This brochure contains accessories information regarding L200 Double Cab and Club
Cab. For Single Cab vehicles, L200 models with old style front end and vehicles with
short bed, we also refer to the former L200 accessories brochure. (Released in 2008).

Mitsubishi Motors Europe B.V.
www.mitsubishi-motors-europe.com

1lcr010mmOl1 Printed in the Netherlands 02/10

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

Accessories




Exterior styling

Alloy wheels

Interior styling
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Exterior
Styling

L200 Double Cab in Black —

Shown with SportBack Top, front bumper -
design element, fog lamps, 17” alloy wheels,

side steps, side protection moulding, front
bed finisher, chromed mirror caps and door

handle protections.

L200 Club Cab in Red
Shown with rear bumper wrap around bar, side
steps, side protection moulding, styling bar,

separation rack, lamp bar, styling lamps, rear
lamp covers, tailgate handle cover and
snap-on type tonneau cover.
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Front bumper design
element

Car colour painted, with
matt grey top and bottom

. covers.
x e r 1 0 r Also available with

chromed top and bottom
covers. (no ill.)

Fog lamp set

With silver bezels.
Mirror covers

A I

Stainless steel.

Side protection

/ moulding

7F ..-' J SuPplieq in silver, can be
painted in body colour.

Side bar

Stainless steel.

Styling bar

Polished stainless steel.

Seperation rack
Polished stainless steel.

Lamp bar

Stainless steel.

Styling lamps
Chromed.
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Rear lamp cover
Chromed aluminum rear
lamp surrounding.

Tailgate handle cover
With opening for 3rd
brake light.

Stainless steel.

Fuel cap cover
Polished stainless steel.

Side protection
moulding

Supplied in silver, can be
painted in body colour.

Rear bumper wrap
around bar
Stainless steel with
rear step pad.

Side steps
Aliminum

Tonneau cover,
snap-on type

Soft type cover made of
PVC-coated polyester with
aluminum support bars,
black.

Styling bar

Polished stainless steel.

Separation rack
Polished stainless steel.
To be combined with the
styling bar.

Protection pad
PVC-coated polyester.
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Bed liner
Under rail type.

Styling bar

Polished stainless steel.

Separation rack
Polished stainless steel
To be combined with the
styling bar.

Lamp bar

Stainless steel, with
driving lamp provision
(4 positions).

To be installed on the
styling bar.

Styling lamp
Chromed, to be installed
on the stainless steel
lamp bar or off-road
lamp bar.

ASide bars
Straight.
Polished stainless steel.

Side bars
Bended. (no ill.)

.

Front bed finisher»
Stainless steel.

Fuel cap cover
Polished stainless steel.

Door handle protection
Stainless steel.

Side steps

Aluminum.

Rear lamp cover
Chromed rear lamp
surrounding.

Tailgate handle cover
With opening for 3rd
brake light.

Stainless steel.

Towbar
Fixed type,
normal suspension.

v Side step illumination
Led type, in combination
with aluminum side steps.

" Exterior
Styling




Alloy wheel 16”»
6 spoke, rectangular
shape spokes.
Excl. wheel nuts
and centre cap.
Recommended tyre size
205/80R16.

o
Tﬂ

<Alloy wheel 16”
6 spoke, triangular
shape spokes.
Excl. wheel nuts
and centre cap.
Recommended tyre size
205/80R16.

Alloy wheel 17”»
6 spoke, rectangular
shape spokes.
Excl. wheel nuts
and centre cap.
Recommended tyre size
245/65R17.

<Alloy wheel 17”
6 spoke, triangular
shape spokes.
Excl. wheel nuts
and centre cap.
Recommended tyre size
245/65R17.

Lockable wheel nuts»
For alloy wheels.




Interior
Styling

<« Interior shown with textile mats, sports
pedals and leather shift knobs.

7

ANAARRRRRRNNY &\\\(\\\\\\\‘~ NN

<Gear shift knob
Black leather combined
with silver fabric and
brushed aluminum inlay.
For m/t models.

Transfer shift knob
Black leather combined
with silver fabric and

o brushed aluminum inlay.

o For Easy Select or Super
Select. ‘

A Sports pedal kit A Entry guards ¢

Aluminum brushed. Stainless steel.

For m/t (set of 3 pcs) or a/t (set of 2 pcs). For Double Cab including rear door entry guards.




In-car
entertainment

+Blue-tooth mobile phone kit
2-Button switch carkit with display to be
installed on the rear view mirror.
Note: Not i.c.w. MMCS.
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A Rear seat
entertainment system
7” LCD/TFT monitor, DVD
player, compatible with
DVD-ROM, CD, CD-R, CD-RW,
MP3 and Jpeg. Including
remote control and 2
wireless headphones.

AMEX-900 APH-4300

RDS-EON radio, CD player, compatible
with MP3, WMA, CD-R and CD-RW, CD-text,
CD changer control, telephone mute and
detachable front panel, 4 x 45W.

<Note: The shown MMCS system is available
as factory option only.

Operates with standard display. RDS-EON
radio, CD player, MP3 compatible, CD
changer control, trip computer mode switch,
telephone mute preparation and detachable
key panel, 4 x 35W. Storage case for key
panel is included.

Storage case (no ill.)

For key panel.

Note: In case of PH-4300 factory installation,
the storage case is not included.

Seperate installation kit
required. See partnumber
reference list.
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Comfort

Interior shown withtextile mats, ashtray,™ B8
sports pedals and leather shift knobs.
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A Power socket A Ashtray A Rubber mat set A Side window deflectors
For mounting in the loadbed or in combination with a Can be placed in the rear Front set and rear set. For front doors only.
bed liner. Can be used for extra lamp, refrigerator, etc, center armrest and center

12V/10A. console.
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7 <«Fog lamp set

With silver bezels.

Safety &
Protection
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Safety kit»
Includes first aid kit and
warning triangle.

Supplied in a durable bag
with zipper and Velcro.
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AaChild safety seat
“Duo Plus” (isofix)
For children between 9
months and 4 years old.

Ao Child safety seat
#/ “Baby-Safe Plus”
/" (isofix)

i For babies up to

/y 15 months or 13 kg.

Baby-Safe Isofix Base
(no ill.) Rear parking assistance»
For vehicles with rear step
Child safety seat bumper. 2 sensor-system,
“Baby-Safe” with audible distance
(no isofix, no ill.) indication.
For babies up to
15 months or 13 kg. For vehicles without rear
step bumper (no i1l.)
Child safety seat Sensors integrated in
“Lord” (no isofix, no ill.) license plate holder.
For children between 9 2 sensor-system, with
months and 4 years old. audible distance indication. [ i
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Transport
& Leisure

SportBack Top»

Can be combined with an
under rail bed liner, soft
bed liner or load liner.
With sliding front and
tinted pop-out rear
window and automatic
LED interior light.
Equipped with remote
controlled electric
locking system.
Supplied in all

body colours.
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4 Hard top, A Hard top, Fullbox»
Utility Top Plus Utility Top High Styling bar including lockable gas lifted
Low version, with sliding With front, rear and sliding hard cover for the load-bed.
front window, tinted pop-out side windows. (6 )
side windows and tinted Interior height: 1 meter.
rear window. Rear door with Equipped with black
stylish integrated lock styling rails.
handle and spoiler. (4]
Equipped with metallic
grey styling rails. Hard top, Utility Top

Sportlid ) y (-] High Closed (no ill.)

Note: For Double Cab all hard tops are available in body colour (except for Utillity top High). High ver31_on, with front
Hard tops for Club Cab are supplied in white, paintable. Hard top, and rear windows.

ﬁéel':'ard tops can be combined with under rail bed liner, soft type bed liner or load Utility Top (no ill.) Interior height: 1 meter. Hard top, >
: With sliding front and side Equipped with black Utility Top Closed

windows, and tinted side styling rails. Low version. With front and rear windows.

and rear windows. (5 ) Equipped with black styling rails.

Equipped with black

styling rails.

Item no. Description Club Cab Double Cab
Hard tops

Sport back top

Utility Top Plus

Utility Top (no ill.)

Utility Top High

Utility Top High Closed (no ill.)

Fullbox

Utility Top Closed v

Tonneau covers
e Tonneau cover, aluminum

@ Tonneau cover, snap-on type*

@ Tonneau cover, roll-up type

12 Tonneau cover, retractable type o

Note: Tonneau cover, snap on type i.c.w. styling bar. I =
* Also variant available which can be combined with styling bar.

Bed liners
i
Bed liner, soft type
Bed liner, utility box Sportlid >
Lightweight, lockable ABS twin-sheet -

bonded 1lid.

Unique high gas lifted hinging system,
side access is not restricted by gas struts.
Quick and easy to remove.
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<Tonneau cover, aluminum
Gas lifted aluminum hard cover with
railing.
Can be combined with under rail bed liner
or load liner.

“Tonneau cover, snap-on type
Snap-on closing. Soft type cover made of
PVC-coated polyester including aluminum
support bars, black. Can be combined with
under rail bed liner and load liner.
Also variant available which can be
combined with styling bar.

<Tonneau cover, roll-up type
Velcro closing. Soft type cover made of

PVC-coated polyester with aluminum frame

and integrated support bars, black. Can be
combined with under rail bed liner, over
rail bed liner, utility box and load liner.

N

aTonneau cover,
retractable type
Hard type cover made of
aluminum slats, laminated
with top grade vinyl, and
sliding in an aluminum
frame.
Incl. locking mechanism for
tailgate and cover.
Can be combined with
styling bar, separation rack,
under rail bed liner or load
liner.

aload liner
Aluminum, with plastic
wheel arch protection.
It is required to also order
the wheel arches.
Can be combined with all
hard tops, hardcovers,
tonneau covers and styling
bars.

Bed liner»
Over rail type.

Also available as under rail type. (no ill)
Under rail types can be combined with all
hard tops, hard covers, tonneau covers and
styling bar.

®

Bed liner, soft type»
Grey colour.
Tough washable material with non-skid
surface.
Chemical, acid, water and dirt resistant.
Can be combined with all hard tops, hard
covers, tonneau covers and
styling bars.
o

Bed liner utility box»
Box must be attached to an over rail
bed liner.
Cannot be combined with a styling bar.
Can be combined with roll-up type
tonneau cover.
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<Ralliart sun-glasses

Stainless steel frame.
PC lens.

s | M1tgubishil

Semi-silicone nose pad. -

Iron case wrapped by PU. C 0 1 1 e Ct 1 0 n
Laser Ralliart logo on the

bridge.

2 colour Ralliart icon logo
on temples.

Transport
& Leisure

///I;,///A‘ I Ralliart fleece jacket»
7

Colour: red with white
contrasting insert.
Material: 1007 polyester
polar fleece.

With net inside, 2 closable
side pockets, cord with
stoppers.

<Set of ballpoint and
mechanical pencil
Silver coloured.

Packed in leather case.

7
A;oof carrier

With integrated lock
for roof moulding
applications.

Bike carrier
Aluminum.
With integrated lock.

Ralliart sweatshirt >

Colour: black, with

reflecting piping.

Material: 1007 cotton.

% Inside slightly roughened
for comfortable wearing
comfort.

For more roof carrier
attachments, please ask
your dealer.

aTowbar A Towbar aJaw and pin coupling
Fixed type, normal Flange type, normal To be used in combination
suspension. suspension. with the flange towbar.
Also available for heavy Also available for heavy
duty suspension. duty suspension. <Car mug

Thermal drinking mug.
Inside plastic cover.
Plastic handle.
No-spill lid.

Content: 0,35 1.

With laser engraving
Mitsubishi Motors logo.

7- or 13-pin towbar wiring
kits (incl. rear park
assistance cut-off)

are available.

Please ask you dealer

for details.
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Quick
Reference
List

Exterior Styling

Page 4 - 11

Alloy wheels

Page 12- 13

Interior Styling

Page 14 - 15

In-car entertainment

Page 16 - 17
Comfort
Page 18 - 19

Front bumper design element, chromed covers
Front bumper design element, matt grey covers
Rear bumper bar

Rear bumper wrap around bar, stainless steel with step pad

Rear lamp cover

Tailgate handle cover

Styling lamp

Protection pad

Styling bar

Lamp bar

Separation rack

Installation kit

Bed side railing

Mirror covers

Side protection moulding

Side bars, straight

Side steps

Side step illumination

Side bars, bended

Fuel cap cover

Door handle protection

Front bed finisher

Underride protection, fuel tank skid plate
Note: XXX stands for body colour.

Alloy wheel 16” 6 spoke, rectangular shape spokes
Alloy wheel 16” 6 spoke, triangular shape spokes
Alloy wheel 17” 6 spoke, rectangular shape spokes
Alloy wheel 17” 6 spoke, triangular shape spokes
Lockable wheel nut, set of 4

Centre cap, for MR992747 / MRS92745

Lockable spare tyre wheel nut, 1 piece

Gear shift knob

Transfer shift knob, easy select
Transfer shift knob, super select
Sport pedal kit for M/T

Sport pedal kit for A/T

Entry guards

PH-4300 Radio/CD (MP3 compatible)
MEX-900 Radio/CD (MP3/WMA compatible)
Storage case

Rear seat entertainment system (DVD)
Installation kit for RSE

Bluetooth Mobile phone kit

Side window deflector

Ashtray

Power socket

Textile mat set, Classic, LHD

Textile mat set, Classic, LHD, for DC rear heater duct
Textile mat set, Comfort, LHD

Textile mat set, Comfort, LHD, for DC rear heater duct
Textile mat set, Elegance, LHD

Textile mat set, Elegance, LHD, for DC rear heater duct
Textile mat set, Comfort, RHD

Textile mat set, Elegance, RHD

Textile mat set, Elegance, RHD for DC rear heater duct
Rubber mat set (front)

Rubber mat set (rear)

Club Cab
M314368XXX
M314445XXX
MZ313628
MME31775
MZ314267
MME31589
MZ313637
MME31555
MZ314376
MME31608
MZ314378
MME31533
MZ313728
MZ313754
MZ313631
MZ313620
MZ313622
MZ313726
MME31602
MME31603
MME31600

MME31624

MR882745
MR882729
MR892747
4250B591
MZ313736
MR882805

MZ314370
MZ314371
MZ314372
MZ313618
MZ313869
MZ330116

MZ314108
MZ313591
MZ313151

MME31947

MZ313582
MZ330125
MZ313722
MZ313705

MZ313709

MZ313739

MZ313715

MZ313718
MZ313731

L

Double Cab
M314368XXX
M314445XXX

MZ314267
MME31599
MZ313637
MME31555
MZ314268
MME31608
MME31606
MME31533
MZ313729
MZ313754
MZ313632
MZ313621
MZ313623
MZ313727
MME31597
MME31598
MME31600
MME31609
MME31624

MR882745
MR882729
MR892747
4250B591
MZ313736
MR882805
MZ313725

MZ314370
MZ314371
MZ314372
MZ313618
MZ313869
MZ330117

MZ314108
MZ313591
MZ313151
MME31491
MZ313698
MME31947

Mz313721
MZ330125
MZ313722
MZ313706
MZ313707
MZ313710
MZ313711
MZ313712
MZ313713
MZ313716
MZ313717
Mz313718
MZ313720

4

1

Fog lamp set

Rear parking assistance, for vehicles with rear step bumper
Rear parking assistance, for vehicles without rear step bumper

Warning triangle

First aid kit

Safety kit

Child seat Baby-Safe, no iso-fix, up to 15 months
Child seat Baby-Safe Plus, iso-fix, up to 15 months
Iso-fix base for child seat Baby-Safe Plus

Child seat Lord, no iso-fix, from 9 months - 4 years
Child seat Duo Plus, iso-fix, from 9 months - 4 years
Child seat Kid, from 3 - 12 years

SportBack Top

Utility Top PLUS

Utility Top

Utility Top Closed

Utility Top High

Utility Top High Closed

Fullbox

Sportlid

Water defender set i.c.w. bed liner
Water defender set w/o bed liner
Note: XXX stands for body colour.

Aluminum

Snap-on type i.c.w. 0/R bed liner

Snap-on type i.c.w. U/R bed liner

Snap-on i.c.w. styling bar

Roll-up type

Retractable type

Canister cover, no styling bar

Canister cover, for styling bar

Canister cover, for styling bar 8 seperation rack

Load liner, aluminum

Wheel arches for load liner aluminum
Bed liner, soft type

Bed liner, U/R PR

Installation kit for U/R PR

Tailgate for U/R PR

Bed liner, U/R VP

Installation kit for U/R VP

Tailgate for DC VP

Bed liner, 0/R PR

Installation kit for 0/R PR

Tailgate for 0/R PR

Bed liner, 0/R VP

Installation kit for 0/R VP

Tailgate for 0/R VP

Protective tape kit

Superlock kit PR

Superlock kit VP

Bed liner utility box (i.c.w. 0/R VP bed liner)

Towbar, fixed type

Towbar, flange type

Towbar, fixed type, heavy duty suspension
Towbar, flange type, heavy duty suspension
Jaw and pin coupling, for flange type towbar
Towbar wiring kit, 7 pin, LHD

Towbar wiring kit, RHD

Towbar wiring kit, 13 pin, LHD

Adapter socket, 13 pin to 7 pin

Roof carrier, aluminum

Adapter to install luggage carrier

Adapter to install ski / snowboard carrier
Bike carrier, lightweight aluminum

Bike carrier, black steel

Ski / snowboard carrier

Surfboard / kayak carrier

Luggage carrier, aluminum aerdynamic
Luggage carrier, black steel

Tie down strap

Roof carrier protection set

Ralliart sun glasses

Ralliart fleece jacket

Set of ballpoint and mechanical pencil
Ralliart sweatshirt

Car mug

Club Cab
MZ314348
MME31529
MME31528
MZ312857
MZ312958
MZ312859
MZ312807B

MZ312745B

MZ314250

MZ314384
MZ314385
MZ314383
MZ314382

MZ314382SD

MZ314381
MME31945
MME31946
MZ313641M
MZ314346

MZ314386
MZ313661S1

MZ314389
MZ314389S1
MZ314389S4

MZ314388
MZ314388S1
MZ314388S4
MZ314388S2
MZ314291
MZ313666

MZ313682
MZ313683

MZ313684
MZ314428
MME31940
MZ314429
MZ313937
MZ313527
MZ313061
MZ313062
MZ313538
MZ314156
MZ311974
MZ313537
MZ313529
MZ535826
Mz311382
MMES0500

Double Cab

MZ314348 Safety & Protection
MME31529

MME31528 Page 20-21
MZ312857

MZ312958

MZ312859

MZ312807B

MZ314393

MZ314384

MZ312745B

MZ3130458B

MZ314250

M314282XXX Hard tops
M314280XXX

M314279XXX Page 22 - 25
Mz314278

MZ314277

MZ314276

M314275XXX

M314283XXX

MZ314279SE

MZ314279SD

MZ314274 Tonneau covers
MZ314334

MZ314269 Page 26

MZ314270

MZ314271

MZ314272

MZ314272S1

MZ314272S2

MZ314272S3

MZ314284 Bed liners
MZ314284S1

MZ314285 Page 27
MZ314287

MZ31428751

MZ31428754

MZ314290

MZ314290S1

MZ314290S4

MZ314286

MZ314286S1

MZ31428654

MZ314289

MZ314289S1

MZ31428954

MZ31428952

MZz314288

MZ314291

MZ313666

MZ314292 Transport & Leisure
MZ3142893

MZ314294 Page 28
MZ314295

MZ313684

MZ314428

MME318940

MZ314429

MZ313937

MZ314040

MZ313061

MZ313062

MZ313538

MZ314156

MZ311974

MZ313537

MZ313529

MZ535826

MZ311382

MME50500

MME50450 Mitsubishi Collection

MME50150/153

MMES50078 Page 29
MME50154/157

MMES0417




